12 Haziran 2024 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 STAR MYBEST(3)

2 BEBEGIMOLDUN(4)
3 LION DYNASTY(2)

4 PRINCESS SERRA(5)
5 FIFTYFIFTY(1)

6 VERITY(6)

Yas
2yde

2ydd
2yae
2ydd
2yde

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)240.000 &
1.)69.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
APPROVE (IRE) - TAWAFEEG (USA)

MYBOYCHARLIE(IRE) - PAGH

LION HEART (USA) - SUNSET SHORE (GB)
KANEKO - KISRAGIM

SCARFACE - WESTSIDE

VICTORE AISA (JAN) - QUITO

GANYAN(3) 3,95 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/4) :58,50 , 2. CIFTE(9/3) 65,45 £

Maiden

2.)96.000 v
2.)27.600 &

Siklet Jokey
57 AKURSUN
55 E.CiZIK
57 AGELIK
57 MKAYA
57 AYILDIZ
52 MMANAV

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

57 kg, 1000 Sentetik
3.)48.000 v 4.)24.000 £
3.)13.800 & 4.)6.900 £
Sahip Antrendrii Derece  Gny AGF St Fark GGk HP
MER. BAYIR TSIT 10023 395 1655(2) 4 5Boy
CEY. CETINKAYA I.DEMR 1.01.00 22,05 3.36(5) 1 Boyun 32
M OVE. NAU. MA Y.ARHIM 101.04 635 116(3) 2 4Boy 34
SEL. KAYA VKARAKUS 10163 120 6325(1) 5 3Boy
ISI. GUNES MSANDIKCI ~ 1.02.07 2040 3.954) 3
AL SOLPUK V.YUKSEL 1.0390 40,70 1.28(6) 6



